OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 9 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
08.02.2023 - 17:55 Startlist Final
JR 2:10.58 LWKYPOAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2019

KMC : 2:33.50 / MC: 2:26.40 / MCMK : 2:09.72

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp
Final
1 BIALIAUSKAYA, Palina 2009
2 VERAMETSKA, VIYALETA 2006
3 SHAUCHENKA, Varvara 2006
4 HUDKOVA, Sofiya 2007
5 KRYVASHEYA, VIKTORYIA 2006
6 KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta 2007
7 PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna 2006
8 KHRYSTUK, LIDZIYA 2008
Reserves
FILKEVICH, Vera 2007
KLIMOVICH, Sofiya 2007

paspsz

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC

CtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

Morunesckasi obnacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MUHCK

MwuHcKas o6nacTb
pogHeckast 06nacTb

BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

2:31.56
2:28.72
2:26.66
2:21.64
2:24.24
2:26.83
2:29.31
2:31.88

2:32.70
2:33.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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